RUGGED COMMUNICATIONS
RUGGEDCOM
Compact Switches
Layer 2 Ethernet Switches
siemens.com/ruggedcom
Ordering
overview
Edition

Standard 0
Conformal coating 1
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM i800 managed with ROS with temperature range of -40 °C to +85 °C and conformal coating 6GK6008-0AS20-0MU1-Z
Product Options Article number
RUGGEDCOM i800 6GK6008-0AS20-0 . . . - Z
RUGGEDCOM i800NC 6GK6008-0AS10-0
Management options
Managed with ROS M
Unmanaged U
Temperature option
-20 °C to +60 °C T
-40 °C to +85 °C U
Manufacturing modification
Standard 0
Conformal coating 1
6  RUGGEDCOM COMPACT SWITCHES ORDERING OVERVIEW
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RS900 with 2 x 24 V DC power supplies, panel mounting kit, conformal coating,
2 x 100BASE-FX, single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 20 km, and 1 x 100BASE-FX, multi-mode, 1300 nm, ST
6GK6090-0AS21-0CA1-Z
A17+B04
Product Options Article number
RUGGEDCOM RS900 6GK6090-0AS2 . - 0 . A . - Z
Power supply
24 V DC (10 … 36 V DC) 1
48 V DC (36 … 72 V DC) 2
HI (88 … 300 V DC / 85 … 264 V AC) 3

Standard 0
Conformal coating 1
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RS900G with 48 V DC (36 ... 72 V DC), DIN rail mounting, standard coating,
and dual 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, LC, 850 nm, 500 nm
6GK6090-0GS22-0BA0-Z
A02
8  RUGGEDCOM COMPACT SWITCHES ORDERING OVERVIEW
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RS900GP with no mounting kit, conformal coating, and 2 x1000BASE-TX SFP, RJ45
6GK6090-0PS20-0AA1-Z
A16
Product Options Article number
RUGGEDCOM RS900GP 6GK6090-0PS2 0 - 0 . A . - Z
Mounting option
No mounting kit A
DIN rail mounting B
Panel mounting C
Manufacturing modification
Standard 0
Conformal coating 1
RUGGEDCOM RS900GP
Z options Port 7 & 8
None A00
2 x 10/100/1000BASE-TX RJ45 A01
2 x 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 850 nm, LC, 500 m A02
2 x 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 1310 nm, SC, 10 km A03
2 x 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 10 km A04
2 x 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 1310 nm, SC, 25 km A05
2 x 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 25 km A06
2 x 100BASE-FX, multi-mode, 1300 nm, SC A07
2 x 100BASE-FX, single-mode, 1310 nm, SC, 20 km A08
2 x 100BASE-FX, single-mode, 1310 nm, SC, 50 km A09
2 x 100BASE-FX, single-mode, 1310 nm, SC, 90 km A10
2 x 1000BASE-LX SFP, blank (no optical transceiver) A11
2 x 1000BASE-SX SFP, multi-mode, 850 nm, LC, 500m A12
2 x 1000BASE-LX SFP, single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 10 km A13
2 x 1000BASE-LX SFP, single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 25 km A14
2 x 1000BASE-LX SFP, single-mode, 1550 nm, LC, 70 km A15
2 x 1000BASE-TX SFP, RJ45 A16
RUGGEDCOM COMPACT SWITCHES ORDERING OVERVIEW  9
Product Options Article number
RUGGEDCOM RSG907R 6GK6490-7RB00- . . N . - Z
Mounting option
DIN rail mounting 1
DIN rail and panel mounting 3
Power supply 1 + terminal block type
12/24/48 V DC (10 ... 60 V DC) A
HI (100 ... 240 V AC / 100 ... 300 V DC) C
Manufacturing modification
Standard 0
Conformal coating 1
Product Options Article number
RUGGEDCOM RSG908C 6GK6490-8CB00- . . N . - Z
Mounting option
DIN rail mounting 1
DIN rail and panel mounting 3
Power supply 1 + terminal block type
12/24/48 V DC (10 ... 60 V DC) A
HI (100 ... 240 V AC / 100 ... 300 V DC) C
Manufacturing modification
Standard 0
Conformal coating 1
RUGGEDCOM RSG907R
RUGGEDCOM RSG908C
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RSG907R with DIN rail mounting, 12/24/48 V DC (10 ... 60 V DC),
and standard coating
6GK6490-7RB00-1AN0-Z
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RSG908C with DIN rail and panel mounting, HI (100 ... 240 V AC / 100 ... 300 V DC),
and conformal coating
6GK6490-8CB00-3CN1-Z
10  RUGGEDCOM COMPACT SWITCHES ORDERING OVERVIEW
Product Options Article number
RUGGEDCOM RSG909R 6GK6498-0RB00- . . N . - Z
Mounting option
DIN rail mounting 1
DIN rail and panel mounting 3
Power supply 1 + terminal block type
12/24/48 V DC (10 ... 60 V DC) A
HI (100 ... 240 V AC / 100 ... 300 V DC) C
Manufacturing modification
Standard 0
Conformal coating 1
Product Options Article number
RUGGEDCOM RSG910C 6GK6491-0CB00- . . N . - Z
Mounting option
DIN rail mounting 1
DIN rail and panel mounting 3
Power supply 1 + terminal block type
12/24/48 V DC (10 ... 60 V DC) A
HI (100 ... 240 V AC / 100 ... 300 V DC) C
Manufacturing modification
Standard 0
Conformal coating 1
RUGGEDCOM RSG909R
RUGGEDCOM RSG910C
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RSG909R with DIN rail and panel mounting, 12/24/48 V DC (10 ... 60 V DC),
and conformal coating
6GK6498-0RB00-3AN1-Z
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RSG910C with DIN rail mounting, HI (100 ... 240 V AC / 100 ... 300 V DC),
and standard coating
6GK6491-0CB00-1CN0-Z
RUGGEDCOM COMPACT SWITCHES ORDERING OVERVIEW  11
RUGGEDCOM RST916P
Product Options Article number
RUGGEDCOM RST916P 6GK6491-6PD00- . P N . - Z
Mounting option
DIN rail mounting 1
DIN rail and panel mounting 3
Manufacturing modification
Standard 0
Conformal coating 1
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RST916P with DIN rail mounting and standard coating 6GK6491-6PD00-1PN0-Z
Product Options Article number
RUGGEDCOM RST916C 6GK6491-6CD00- . . N . - Z
Mounting option
DIN rail mounting 1
DIN rail and panel mounting 3
Power supply 1
12/24/48 V DC (10 ... 60 V DC) A
HI (100 ... 240 V AC / 100 ... 300 V DC) C
Manufacturing modification
Standard 0
Conformal coating 1
RUGGEDCOM RST916C
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RST916C with DIN rail and panel mounting, HI (100 ... 240 V AC / 100 ... 300 V DC),
and conformal coating
 6GK6491-6CD00-3CN1-Z
12  RUGGEDCOM COMPACT SWITCHES ORDERING OVERVIEW
Product Options Article number
RUGGEDCOM RSG920P 6GK6092-0PS2 . - 0 . A . - Z
Power supply 1
LO (9 ... 60 V DC) 1
HI (88 ... 300 V DC / 85 ... 264 V AC ) 3
Mounting option
No mounting kit A
DIN rail mounting option* B
Panel mounting option* C
Manufacturing modification
None 0
Conformal coating 1
Explosive atmosphere modification 2
Product Options Article number
RUGGEDCOM RSL910 NC 6GK6491-0LA00- . . A . - Z
RUGGEDCOM RSL910 6GK6491-0LB00- . . A .
Mounting option
None 0
DIN rail mounting 1
Panel mounting 2
Power supply 1 + terminal block type
24 V DC A
48 V DC B
HI (V DC/V AC) C
Manufacturing modification
Standard 0
Conformal coating 1
RUGGEDCOM RSG920P
RUGGEDCOM RSL910
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RSG920P with HI (88 ... 300 V DC / 85 ... 264 V AC), panel mounting kit, explosive atmosphere modificati-
on, SFP, 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, LC, 1310 nm, 25 km, SFP, 100BASE-FX, multi-mode, LC, 1310 nm, 2 km, SFP,
1000BASE-LX, single-mode, LC, 1550 nm, 70 km and SFP, 100BASE-FX, single-mode, LC, 1310 nm, 20 km
6GK6092-0PS23-0CA2-Z
A05+B01+C06+D02
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RSL910 with DIN rail mounting, 24 V DC power supply, and standard coating 6GK6491-0LB00-1BA0-Z
Z options Port 17 Port 18 Port 19 Port 20
No SFP Transceiver A00 B00 C00 D00
SFP, 100BASE-FX, multi-mode, LC, 1310 nm, 2 km A01 B01 C01 D01
SFP, 100BASE-FX, single-mode, LC, 1310 nm, 20 km A02 B02 C02 D02
SFP, 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, LC, 850 nm, 500 m A03 B03 C03 D03
SFP, 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, LC, 1310 nm, 10 km A04 B04 C04 D04
SFP, 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, LC, 1310 nm, 25 km A05 B05 C05 D05
SFP, 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, LC, 1550 nm, 70 km A06 B06 C06 D06
RUGGEDCOM COMPACT SWITCHES ORDERING OVERVIEW  13
Product Options Article number
RUGGEDCOM RS940G 6GK6094-0GS2 . - 0 . A . - Z
Power supply 1
24 V DC (10 ... 36 V DC) (+/-) 1
48 V DC (36 ... 72 V DC) (+/-) 2
HI (88 ... 300 V DC / 85 ... 264 V AC ) 3
Mounting option
No mounting hardware A
DIN rail mounting option* B
Panel mounting option* C
Manufacturing modification
None 0
Conformal coating 1
RUGGEDCOM RS940G
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RS940G with 24V DC (10 ... 36 V DC) (+/-), DIN rail mounting kit, conformal
coating and dual 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, LC, 1310 nm, 10 km
6GK6094-0GS21-0BA1-Z
A04
Z options P7P8
XXXX = None A00
Dual 10/100/1000BASE-TX, RJ45 A01
Dual 1000BASE-TX SFP (Mini-GBIC), order SFP optics separately A02
Dual 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, LC, 850 nm, 500 m A03
Dual 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, LC, 1310 nm, 10 km A04
Dual 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, LC, 1310 nm, 25 km A05
Dual 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, SC, 1310 nm, 10 km A06
Dual 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, SC, 1310 nm, 25 km A07
14  RUGGEDCOM COMPACT SWITCHES ORDERING OVERVIEW
RUGGEDCOM RS8000
RUGGEDCOM RS8000A
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RS8000 managed switch with 24 V DC power supply and conformal coating 6GK6080-0AS21-0MA1-ZA00
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RS8000A managed switch with 24 V DC power supply and conformal coating 6GK6080-0SS21-0MA1-ZA00
Product Options Article number
RUGGEDCOM RS8000  6GK6080-0AS2 . - 0 . A . - Z .
Power supply 1
24 V DC (18 … 36 V DC) 1
48 V DC (36 … 59 V DC) 2
HI (88 … 300 V DC / 85 … 264 V AC) 3
Managed switch functions
Unmanaged U
Managed M
Manufacturing modification
Standard 0
Conformal coating 1
Fiber options
MM = 1300 nm, MM, 2 km via SFF MTRJ connectors A00
SM4 = 1310 nm, SM, 15 km via SFF LC connectors
4 SM fiber ports
A01
SM8 = 1310 nm, SM, 15 km via SFF LC connectors
8 SM fiber ports
A02
Product Options Article number
RUGGEDCOM RS8000A 6GK6080-0SS2 . - 0 . A . - Z .
Power supply 1
24 V DC (18 … 36 V DC) 1
48 V DC (36 … 59 V DC) 2
HI (88 … 300 V DC / 85 … 264 V AC) 3
Managed switch functions
Unmanaged U
Managed M
Manufacturing modification
Standard 0
Conformal coating 1
Fiber options
MM = 1300 nm, MM, 2 km via SFF MTRJ connectors A00
RUGGEDCOM COMPACT SWITCHES ORDERING OVERVIEW  15
RUGGEDCOM RS8000H
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RS8000H managed switch with 24 V DC power supply and conformal coating 6GK6080-0HS21-0MA1-ZA00
Product Options Article number
RUGGEDCOM RS8000H  6GK6080-0AS2 . - 0 . A . - Z .
Power supply 1
24 V DC (18 … 36 V DC) 1
48 V DC (36 … 59 V DC) 2
HI (88 … 300 V DC / 85 … 264 V AC) 3
Managed switch functions
Unmanaged U
Managed M
Manufacturing modification
Standard 0
Conformal coating 1
Fiber options
MMSC = 1300 nm, MM, 2 km via SC connectors A00
MMST = 1300 nm, MM, 2 km via ST connectors A01
SMST = 1310 nm, SM, 20 km via ST connectors A03
RUGGEDCOM RS8000T
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RS8000T managed switch with 24 V DC power supply and conformal coating 6GK6080-0TS21-0MA1-ZA00
Product Options Article number
RUGGEDCOM RS8000T  6GK6080-0AS2 . - 0 . A . - Z .
Power supply 1
24 V DC (18 … 36 V DC) 1
48 V DC (36 … 59 V DC) 2
HI (88 … 300 V DC / 85 … 264 V AC) 3
Managed switch functions
Unmanaged U
Managed M
Manufacturing modification
Standard 0
Conformal coating 1
Fiber options
MM = 1300 nm, MM, 2 km via SFF MTRJ connectors A00
SM = 1310 nm, SM, 15 km via SFF LC connectors A01
0 = no fiber ports A02
16  RUGGEDCOM COMPACT SWITCHES ORDERING OVERVIEW
Product Options Article number
RUGGEDCOM RMC 6GK6001-0AC0 . - 0 . 0 .
Power supply
24 V DC (10 ... 36 V DC) 1
48 V DC (36 ... 72 V DC) 2
HI (88 ... 300 V DC / 85 ... 264 V AC) 3
Conversion type
TFLMM = MM 820 nm, 2 km ST 1 x 10T to 1 x 10FL, multi-mode B
TFLSM = SM 1310 nm, 15 km SFF ST 1 x 10T to 1 x 10FL single-mode C
TXFXMM = MM 1300 nm, 2 km SFF MTRJ 1 x 100TX to 1 x 100FX D
TXFXSM = SM 310 nm,15 km SFF LC 1 x 100TX to 1 x 100FX E
TXFXMMLC = MM 1300 nm, 2 km LC 1 x 100TX to 1 x 100FX F
Manufacturing modification
Standard 0
Conformal coating 1
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RMC with 24 V DC power supply, MM 820 nm, 2 km ST 1 x 10T to
1 x 10FL multi-mode conversion type and conformal coating
6GK6001-0AC01-0B01
RUGGEDCOM media converters (RMC)
Product Options Article number
RUGGEDCOM RMC20 6GK6002-0AC0 . - 0 A A .
Power supply 1 + terminal block type
24 V DC (10 ... 36 V DC) 1
48 V DC (36 ... 72 V DC) 2
HI (88 ... 300 V DC / 85 ... 264 V AC) 3
Manufacturing modification
Standard 0
Conformal coating 1
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RMC20 with 24 V DC power supply and conformal coating 6GK6002-0AC01-0AA1
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RMC30 with 24 V DC power supply and conformal coating 6GK6003-0AC21-0AA1
Product Options Article number
RUGGEDCOM RMC30 6GK6003-0AC2 . - 0 A A .
Power supply 1 + terminal block type
24 V DC (18 ... 36 V DC) 1
48 V DC (36 ... 59 V DC) 2
HI (88 ... 300 V DC / 85 ... 264 V AC) 3
Manufacturing modification
Standard 0
Conformal coating 1
RUGGEDCOM COMPACT SWITCHES ORDERING OVERVIEW  17
Product Options Article number
RUGGEDCOM RMC40 6GK6004-0AC0 . - 0 B A . - Z
Power supply
24 V DC (10 ... 36 V DC) 1
48 V DC (36 ... 72 V DC) 2
HI (88 ... 300 V DC / 85 ... 264 V AC) 3
Manufacturing modification
Standard 0
Conformal coating 1
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RMC40 with 24 V DC (10 ... 36 V DC), conformal coating, and 2 x 100BASE-FX,
single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 20 km
6GK6004-0AC01-0BA1-Z
A07
Z options Port 3/4
1 x 100BASE-FX, single-mode, 1310 nm, SC, 20 km, and 1 x no port A03
1 x 100BASE-FX, single-mode, 1310 nm, SC, 50 km, and 1 x no port A04
1 x 100BASE-FX, single-mode, 1310 nm, SC, 90 km, and 1 x no port A05
1 x 100BASE-FX, single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 20 km, and 1 x no port A06
2 x 100BASE-FX, single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 20 km A07
1 x 100BASE-FX, multi-mode, 1300 nm, SC, and 1 x no port A16
1 x 100BASE-FX, multi-mode, 1300 nm, MTRJ, and 1 x no port A17
2 x 100BASE-FX, multi-mode, 1300 nm, MTRJ A20
1 x 100BASE-FX, multi-mode, 1300 nm, LC , and 1 x no port A21
2 x 100BASE-FX, multi-mode, 1300 nm, LC A22
1 x 100BASE-FX, multi-mode, 1300 nm, ST, and 1 x no port A23
1 x 100BASE-FX, single-mode, 1310 nm, ST, 20 km, and 1 x no port A24
2 x 10/100BASE-TX A25
1 x 100BASE-FX, multi-mode, 1300 nm, LC, and 1 x 100BASE-FX, single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 20 km A26
RUGGEDCOM media converters (RMC)
18  RUGGEDCOM COMPACT SWITCHES ORDERING OVERVIEW
Product Options Article number
RUGGEDCOM RMC41 6GK6004-1AC0 . - 0 B A . - Z
Power supply
24 V DC (10 ... 36 V DC) 1
48 V DC (36 ... 72 V DC) 2
HI (88 ... 300 V DC / 85 ... 264 V AC) 3
Manufacturing modification
Standard 0
Conformal coating 1
Product Options Article number
RUGGEDCOM RMC8388 6GK6083-8AC2 . - 0 . . . - Z
Power supply 1
24 V DC (10 ... 36 V DC) 1
48 V DC (36 ... 72 V DC) 2
HI (88 ... 300 V DC / 85 ... 264 V AC) 3

Standard 0
Conformal coating 1
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RMC41 with 48 V DC (36 ... 72 V DC), standard coating, and 1 x 100BASE-FX, multi-mode, 1300 nm, SC
6GK6004-1AC02-0BA0-Z
A04
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RMC8388 with 48 V DC (36 ... 72 V DC), panel mounting, IEEE 1588 in, IRIG-B AM out,
standard coating, and 100BASE-TX, RJ45
6GK6083-8AC22-0CB0-Z
A00
Z options Port 2
1 x 100BASE-FX, single-mode, 1310 nm, SC, 20 km A01
1 x 100BASE-FX, single-mode, 1310 nm, SC, 50 km A02
1 x 100BASE-FX, single-mode, 1310 nm, SC, 90 km A03
1 x 100BASE-FX, multi-mode, 1300 nm, SC A04
1 x 100BASE-FX, multi-mode, 1 300 nm, ST A05
Z options Port
100BASE-TX, RJ45 A00
100BASE-TX, FastConnect A01
100BASE-FX, LC, 2 km A02
RUGGEDCOM media converters (RMC)
RUGGEDCOM COMPACT SWITCHES ORDERING OVERVIEW  19
Product Options Article number
RUGGEDCOM RS416 6GK6041-6AT2 . - . . . 0 - Z
Power module 1
24 V DC (10 ... 36 V DC) 1
48 V DC (36 ... 59 V DC) 2
HI (87 ... 264 V AC / 88 ... 300 V DC ) 3

Standard 0
Conformal coating 1
Product Description Order code
RUGGEDCOM RPS1300
RUGGEDCOM RPS1300 is a NEMA TS 2 compliant power
supply capable of providing up to 140 W of power in the
temperature range -40 °C to +75 °C
6GK6000-8HS01-0AA0
RUGGEDCOM RP100 power injector
RUGGEDCOM RPS1300 PoE power supply
RUGGEDCOM COMPACT SWITCHES ORDERING OVERVIEW  25
Accessory Description Article number
USB console cable USB 2.0 A type to B type cable assembly 10 feet/3 meters 6GK6000-8DT01-0AA0
Panel mounting kit Allows wall and other lateral mounting, requires assembly and even mounting plate 6GK6000-8MR20-0AA1
Power cable without lugs Power cable with NA plug for pluggable terminal blocks (6 ft) for RUGGEDCOM products 6GK6000-8BB00-0AA0
CLP 2 GB
USB storage media, blank, 2 GB capacity, for simple device exchange in case of failure,
for storage of configuration or user data
6GK6000-8RA00-1HA0
CLP 2 GB (conformal coa-
ted)
6GK6000-8RA00-1HA1
SFP dust covers 12 x SFP dust covers for RUGGEDCOM products 6GK6000-8HT02-0CA0
RJ45 dust covers 8 x RJ45 dust covers for RUGGEDCOM products 6GK6000-8HT01-0CA0
FastConnect FO LC plug
FC FO LC PLUG for on site assembly of FC fiber optic cables (62.5/200/230)
Package: 10 units, duplex cleaning cloths
6GK1900-1RB00-2AB0